LINCOLN

Park District

Date
5/15/23
5/18/23
5/23/22
5/25/23
5/30/23
6/1/23

6/5/23

6/8/23

6/12/23

6/15/23

Time

6:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

12U Boys Baseball

Lincoln 1- Graue, Inc

Location

Pony Field

Pony Field

Brock Lake Diamond 1
Skaggs Field

Pony Field

Tremont City Park
Pony Field

Pony Field

Pony Field

Oly North Elementary

*Picture Day will be on Saturday, June 10th.

*End of the season tournament details to come

Home
Lincoln 1
Lincoln 1
Mackinaw 1
Mason City 1
Lincoln 1
Tremont 1
Lincoln 1
Lincoln 1
Lincoln 1

Danvers 1

Away

Tremont 1
Hopedale 1
Lincoln 1
Lincoln 1
Danvers 1
Lincoln 1
Hopedale 1
Mason City 1
Mason City 1

Lincoln 1



