

## 12U Boys Baseball

## Lincoln 1- Graue, Inc

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location	Home	Away
5/15/23	6:00pm	Pony Field	Lincoln 1	Tremont 1
5/18/23	6:30pm	Pony Field	Lincoln 1	Hopedale 1
5/23/22	6:00pm	Brock Lake Diamond 1	Mackinaw 1	Lincoln 1
5/25/23	6:00pm	Skaggs Field	Mason City 1	Lincoln 1
5/30/23	6:00pm	Pony Field	Lincoln 1	Danvers 1
6/1/23	6:00pm	Tremont City Park	Tremont 1	Lincoln 1
6/5/23	6:00pm	Pony Field	Lincoln 1	Hopedale 1
6/8/23	6:00pm	Pony Field	Lincoln 1	Mason City 1
6/12/23	6:00pm	Pony Field	Lincoln 1	Mason City 1
6/15/23	6:00pm	Oly North Elementary	Danvers 1	Lincoln 1

\*Picture Day will be on Saturday, June 10th.

\*End of the season tournament details to come